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2017 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 11/2/2017 to 11/4/2017

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

STAD1 1:55.80

SYDNEY BRITTON SO CIERRA MCCARTY FR

ABBY LAVOLD SR RILEY ANDERSON SR

30.43 31.86 25.0728.44

GIG2 1:58.04

NINA NEIRA JR AUDREY WILLSON SO

TATUM BENSON JR GRACE MEACHAM FR

31.10 33.39 25.9927.56

NORTH3 2:00.52

BROOKE KUEBLER JR AVERY CAMPBELL FR

MEGAN LITCHFIELD SO NICOLE ANDERSON JR

30.87 33.82 27.2728.56

CAP4 2:02.81

HANNAH HEARD SR KAT LANE JR

DOTTY COLEMAN FR MAYA INGLIS SR

31.52 36.17 26.5028.62

CENT5 2:03.00

TATERTOT TUBBERVILLE SRALAYNA KISIDAY FR

KIRA ASHMORE SO LEAH GEDDES SR

30.97 34.15 27.4330.45

WIL6 2:06.99

NOELLE BROWN JR KAILYNN DILLON SO

OLIVIA ROSS SR ANNA MAGNUSSON FR

33.60 35.75 27.7929.85

B - Final

PEN7 2:08.55

ELLIE HOOD SO MIA OLSON SO

REINA NAGATA FR JOSIE SETTLE SO

31.96 38.40 28.0030.19

BONN8 2:20.32

MADISON CRINKLAW SR BETH WENTZ SR

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON JRQUEENCY ROBINSON JR

35.85 41.50 31.4831.49

LAKES9 2:29.69

SARAH EDGECOMB JR KORENNA DIXON SO

MALI ALVES SO MICHELLE ALLCOCK JR

32.75 43.10 32.5341.31

SHEL10 2:32.40

ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO FRHANNAH OLIVER SR

DESIEGHA DWYER FR GRACE TONEY SO

42.70 37.99 30.9440.77

MOUNT11 2:33.21

LINDSEY NGUYEN SR YEJUNG JEONG JR

CINDY LAM SR KRISTINE NGUYEN JR

42.26 43.47 32.3135.17

TIMB--- DQ

ANASTASIA PARSONS FR LAUREN SCHUTT JR

ALIVIA BAMBA FR ASHLEY BABKIRK SO

33.54 40.50 30.1936.11

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG1 1:57.69

NINA NEIRA JR AUDREY WILLSON SO

TATUM BENSON JR GRACE MEACHAM FR

30.69 33.33 25.8827.79

STAD2 1:57.84

SYDNEY BRITTON SO CIERRA MCCARTY FR

ABBY LAVOLD SR RILEY ANDERSON SR

31.15 32.53 25.4528.71

NORTH3 2:00.19

BROOKE KUEBLER JR AVERY CAMPBELL FR

MEGAN LITCHFIELD SO NICOLE ANDERSON JR

30.42 33.29 27.3929.09

CENT4 2:03.78

TATERTOT TUBBERVILLE SRALAYNA KISIDAY FR

KIRA ASHMORE SO LEAH GEDDES SR

30.68 34.27 27.7731.06

CAP5 2:05.16

HANNAH HEARD SR KAT LANE JR

DOTTY COLEMAN FR MAYA INGLIS SR

31.94 37.39 26.8428.99

WIL6 2:07.50

NOELLE BROWN JR KAILYNN DILLON SO

OLIVIA ROSS SR ANNA MAGNUSSON FR

33.54 36.03 27.8630.07

PEN7 2:08.94

ELLIE HOOD SO MIA OLSON SO

REINA NAGATA FR JOSIE SETTLE SO

32.50 38.31 28.0630.07

BONN8 2:18.62

MADISON CRINKLAW SR BRYNN FEROY JR

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON JRQUEENCY ROBINSON JR

36.68 39.12 31.3031.52

TIMB9 2:20.10

ANASTASIA PARSONS FR LAUREN SCHUTT JR

ALIVIA BAMBA FR ASHLEY BABKIRK SO

33.85 40.41 30.9434.90

MOUNT10 2:33.68

LINDSEY NGUYEN SR YEJUNG JEONG JR

CINDY LAM SR KRISTINE NGUYEN JR

45.39 40.27 33.4434.58

SHEL11 2:34.60

ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO FRHANNAH OLIVER SR

DESIEGHA DWYER FR GRACE TONEY SO

41.83 38.59 31.9442.24

LAKES12 2:39.64

MICHELLE ALLCOCK JR KORENNA DIXON SO

MALI ALVES SO KATIE NELSON FR

42.80 43.24 33.7339.87

LINC13 2:40.18

SARAH BARNHART FR ISABELLE EVERITT SR

MARISOL RIVERA SO CALI MILLER FR

37.69 46.27 38.7537.47

BETH14 2:43.58

LILLIAN SMITH SO ALEXA MCNABB SR

MAYA BECK SR SIERRA MIDDLETON FR

49.27 32.27

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GIG SOMEGAN HANSON1 1:58.04

27.23 29.58 31.0730.16

CENT SRTATERTOT TUBBERVILLE2 2:01.12

27.92 30.17 32.0930.94

STAD SRMEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN3 2:01.22

27.29 30.63 31.3631.94

CENT SROLIVIA GIBSON4 2:01.28

27.32 30.30 31.8731.79

NORTH JRSAMANTHA LEO5 2:05.31

28.32 31.24 33.1532.60

PEN SRLISSA RACETTE6 2:05.62

27.53 31.22 33.4533.42

B - Final

GIG JRKATYA ANDREN7 2:06.32

28.75 31.51 32.8633.20

CENT JRMAGGIE GIBSON8 2:07.42

29.17 31.59 34.0132.65

WIL SOKAILYNN DILLON9 2:10.77

29.68 32.71 34.0234.36

GIG JRJAYDEN MOOMAW10 2:13.70

31.16 33.81 34.5034.23

GIG JRNINA NEIRA11 2:16.12

31.35 33.86 35.8335.08

TIMB SOKAYLEEN RUSSELL12 2:18.16

30.34 33.70 37.3536.77

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRMEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN1 1:58.36

27.42 29.77 30.5030.67

GIG SOMEGAN HANSON2 1:59.35

27.36 29.87 31.4630.66

CENT SROLIVIA GIBSON3 2:02.20

27.74 30.87 31.8531.74

CENT SRTATERTOT TUBBERVILLE4 2:02.53

27.65 30.53 31.8932.46

PEN SRLISSA RACETTE5 2:05.75

27.94 31.00 33.9732.84

NORTH JRSAMANTHA LEO6 2:05.76

28.68 31.70 33.2032.18

CENT JRMAGGIE GIBSON7 2:07.75

29.22 31.70 33.5033.33

GIG JRKATYA ANDREN8 2:07.92

28.80 31.46 34.3333.33

WIL SOKAILYNN DILLON9 2:10.51

29.53 32.67 34.0134.30

GIG JRNINA NEIRA10 2:16.70

30.77 33.96 36.2835.69
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Preliminaries ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

TIMB SOKAYLEEN RUSSELL11 2:19.05

30.86 33.95 37.2237.02

GIG JRJAYDEN MOOMAW12 2:19.12

32.07 34.91 35.9536.19

WIL FRANNA MAGNUSSON13 2:19.59

31.62 35.49 35.4337.05

LAKES FRSARA OROHO14 2:19.66

31.09 34.90 36.5837.09

WIL SOSAVANNAH OLSON15 2:20.91

31.47 35.58 37.2736.59

PEN SOMADYSEN PETERSON16 2:21.47

32.10 35.49 36.4737.41

STAD SOSKYLER BOWEN-LAUDENSLAGER17 2:25.45

32.20 36.60 38.6937.96

BONN SRMADISON CRINKLAW18 2:25.93

33.50 37.29 36.4438.70

CAP JRKADY HAUTALA19 2:28.71

33.23 37.79 37.6240.07

STAD JRLAUREN KIM20 2:30.82

33.39 38.05 39.4039.98

LINC SOMARISOL RIVERA21 2:31.51

33.35 38.18 39.7740.21

PEN JRALEXIS SCHROEDER22 2:32.07

33.77 38.24 39.8540.21

NORTH SRCAILEN TIPPETTS23 2:35.34

33.51 38.39 42.1441.30

NORTH SRHANNA GRANTHAM--- SCR

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GIG JRTATUM BENSON1 2:13.99

28.82 34.53 31.5239.12

CENT JRTAYLOR SIMS2 2:15.24

28.97 33.43 32.4040.44

STAD SRABBY LAVOLD3 2:17.08

29.54 34.52 32.5140.51

NORTH FRAVERY CAMPBELL4 2:20.03

29.01 34.94 30.9045.18

STAD SOSYDNEY BRITTON5 2:20.42

31.86 34.25 31.6742.64

CENT FRALAYNA KISIDAY6 2:24.78

30.44 37.85 33.8642.63

B - Final

GIG FRGRACE MEACHAM7 2:25.23

29.30 37.70 33.7344.50

NORTH SOMEGAN LITCHFIELD8 2:25.55

29.75 35.89 34.1445.77

CAP FRDOTTY COLEMAN9 2:27.28

30.93 38.68 33.4744.20

CAP SOCLARE WIRZBICKI10 2:29.55

30.27 39.65 35.7643.87

CENT SOKIRA ASHMORE11 2:29.89

32.07 39.76 33.2144.85

TIMB JRCARME GSTOSO12 2:30.12

31.40 36.01 35.2447.47

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT JRTAYLOR SIMS1 2:15.89

29.74 33.54 31.8140.80

STAD SRABBY LAVOLD2 2:16.36

29.91 34.94 31.7239.79

GIG JRTATUM BENSON3 2:17.14

28.92 34.93 32.6340.66

NORTH FRAVERY CAMPBELL4 2:19.67

29.71 35.11 32.0442.81

CENT FRALAYNA KISIDAY5 2:22.59

30.97 37.07 33.3141.24

STAD SOSYDNEY BRITTON6 2:22.67

30.87 35.15 33.8942.76

GIG FRGRACE MEACHAM7 2:26.51

29.16 37.82 34.1645.37

NORTH SOMEGAN LITCHFIELD8 2:27.02

30.24 36.37 35.5744.84

CAP SOCLARE WIRZBICKI9 2:27.81

31.44 41.87 31.6042.90

TIMB JRCARME GSTOSO10 2:29.71

30.95 35.73 34.6948.34

CAP FRDOTTY COLEMAN11 2:30.44

31.10 39.89 34.0845.37

PEN FRREINA NAGATA12 2:30.85

31.80 39.90 37.0242.13

CENT SOKIRA ASHMORE13 2:32.09

32.01 40.29 34.2445.55

CAP JRKAT LANE14 2:32.14

33.71 38.77 36.1643.50

GIG JRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN15 2:32.44

31.01 37.33 34.8749.23

WIL SROLIVIA ROSS16 2:32.96

31.08 40.28 34.3447.26

CAP SOCARLEY JENSEN17 2:34.55

33.80 36.96 35.9247.87

BONN JRADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON18 2:36.50

33.27 37.51 37.6948.03

NORTH SRMAKAYLA FORTMAN19 2:38.37

36.91 41.24 35.8144.41

GIG FRGILLIAN MILLER20 2:39.57

34.53 39.12 36.2149.71

NORTH JRARYANA MERRITT21 2:39.76

33.86 41.09 35.3849.43

WIL JRNOELLE BROWN22 2:40.08

32.07 38.43 37.1052.48

WIL FRTHYRA SOKIM23 2:41.39

33.01 43.02 36.6048.76

STAD SRJULES HAGEN24 2:44.55

33.49 41.48 39.1750.41

TIMB FRANASTASIA PARSONS25 2:45.74

36.90 42.49 36.9949.36

WIL SOSARAH HENNESY26 2:47.27

34.55 40.91 40.2851.53

CENT SRRUTH MCLAUGHLIN27 3:25.57

44.15 53.74 48.6259.06

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENT JRHALEY MORKERT1 24.88

STAD FRCIERRA MCCARTY2 24.97

STAD SRRILEY ANDERSON3 25.57

NORTH JRBROOKE KUEBLER4 25.63

GIG JRJENNA ANDERSON5 25.74

CENT JRCHELSEA MILLER6 25.89

B - Final

PEN SOEMMA KEITH7 25.69

CAP SROLIVIA YOUNG8 26.42

PEN SRGABBI MARTIN9 26.98

GIG FRPAIGE EVERLING10 26.99

LINC SRCHESSIE BRIGGS11 27.59

CENT SRLEAH GEDDES12 27.76

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD FRCIERRA MCCARTY1 25.12

CENT JRHALEY MORKERT2 25.18

CENT JRCHELSEA MILLER3 25.70

GIG JRJENNA ANDERSON4 25.74

NORTH JRBROOKE KUEBLER5 25.78

STAD SRRILEY ANDERSON6 25.90

CAP SROLIVIA YOUNG7 26.22

PEN SOEMMA KEITH8 26.45

CAP SRCYNTHIA CZIKALL9 26.51

PEN SRGABBI MARTIN10 26.66

GIG FRPAIGE EVERLING11 26.67

LINC SRCHESSIE BRIGGS12 27.32

CENT SRLEAH GEDDES13 27.38

CAP SRMAYA INGLIS14 27.42

PEN SRJOSIE COREY15 27.55

GIG FRELONA BOWYER16 27.94

STAD JRMAGGIE SMITH17 28.00

BONN JRMIKAYLA FASOLI18 28.37

CAP FRMARY-NATALIE YOUNG19 28.41

GIG JRHADLEY OLSON20 28.63

STAD SOEMILY FELICIANO21 28.78

BONN JRSHELBY WELFRINGER*22 28.88

PEN SOJOSIE SETTLE*22 28.88

CENT SRLAUREN LABOW24 29.60

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GIG FRKRYSTIA MISCHEL1 369.20

GIG JRKIRSTEN VORPAHL2 329.95

GIG SRMADELYN JOHNSON3 328.50

GIG SRNATALIE DAVIDSON4 309.90

TIMB SOASHLEY BABKIRK5 307.50
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(#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

WIL SRABBY PINCHAK6 301.80

PEN JRCASSIE MCMURTREY7 299.10

PEN FRHOPE FLANIGAN8 289.30

STAD SRMICHELLE SMITH9 255.00

BONN SRBRADY HAGAN10 239.70

PEN FRCARISSA BRUNEAU11 225.60

WIL SRKAYTEE DENUNE12 211.95

TIMB JRTHANH TRAN13 159.35

BONN SRHANNAH DITTMAN14 158.00

WIL JRBECCA RENDINA15 157.55

BONN SRSAMANTHA MITCHELL16 148.00

STAD SOAUDREY JOHNSON--- NS

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PEN SRLISSA RACETTE1 59.96

27.94 32.02

BONN SRKAILYN FLEEMAN2 1:00.45

28.44 32.01

CENT JRTAYLOR SIMS3 1:01.18

28.73 32.45

CAP SOCAMDEN MARTIN4 1:02.03

28.46 33.57

GIG JRTATUM BENSON5 1:02.42

29.29 33.13

STAD SRABBY LAVOLD6 1:02.48

29.47 33.01

B - Final

NORTH SOMEGAN LITCHFIELD7 1:03.99

29.90 34.09

CAP FRDOTTY COLEMAN8 1:04.70

30.96 33.74

GIG FRGRACE MEACHAM9 1:04.86

29.80 35.06

WIL SROLIVIA ROSS10 1:06.29

30.86 35.43

CAP SRHANNAH HEARD11 1:08.09

31.39 36.70

CAP SOCLARE WIRZBICKI12 1:09.46

30.97 38.49

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN SRLISSA RACETTE1 1:00.19

28.28 31.91

BONN SRKAILYN FLEEMAN2 1:00.91

28.70 32.21

CENT JRTAYLOR SIMS3 1:01.92

29.51 32.41

CAP SOCAMDEN MARTIN4 1:01.97

28.56 33.41

GIG JRTATUM BENSON5 1:02.00

29.18 32.82

STAD SRABBY LAVOLD6 1:02.59

30.00 32.59

NORTH SOMEGAN LITCHFIELD7 1:04.00

29.97 34.03

CAP SOCLARE WIRZBICKI8 1:04.35

29.69 34.66

GIG FRGRACE MEACHAM9 1:04.58

29.35 35.23

WIL SROLIVIA ROSS10 1:04.81

30.41 34.40

CAP FRDOTTY COLEMAN11 1:06.02

31.31 34.71

CAP SRHANNAH HEARD12 1:07.76

30.69 37.07

WIL JRNOELLE BROWN13 1:09.55

32.48 37.07

GIG JRRHEA BARBOSA14 1:13.35

32.97 40.38

WIL FRTHYRA SOKIM15 1:14.34

34.62 39.72

NORTH FRLACI MARCOTT16 1:15.63

34.07 41.56

TIMB FRALIVIA BAMBA17 1:20.13

36.32 43.81

STAD FRMADISON NICKELS18 1:21.11

36.79 44.32

WIL FRKAELI TOWNE19 1:21.15

35.51 45.64

CENT SOKORA LAMY20 1:23.72

37.18 46.54

TIMB SONIKA WOLF21 1:29.80

38.86 50.94

BONN JRAMANDA RETCHLESS22 1:31.80

43.11 48.69

BETH SRMAYA BECK23 1:32.44

41.18 51.26

LAKES SOKYNDYL EATON--- SCR

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENT JRHALEY MORKERT1 54.74

26.38 28.36

GIG SOMEGAN HANSON2 55.08

26.68 28.40

STAD FRCIERRA MCCARTY3 55.37

26.25 29.12

CENT JRCHELSEA MILLER4 55.68

26.96 28.72

STAD SRRILEY ANDERSON5 56.41

27.09 29.32

CENT SRTATERTOT TUBBERVILLE6 56.63

27.42 29.21

B - Final

NORTH JRBROOKE KUEBLER7 55.54

26.38 29.16

GIG SRLEAH SCOTT8 56.71

27.33 29.38

GIG JRJENNA ANDERSON9 57.00

27.65 29.35

PEN SRGABBI MARTIN10 59.17

28.43 30.74

GIG FRPAIGE EVERLING11 59.22

27.84 31.38

NORTH JRNICOLE ANDERSON12 59.93

28.54 31.39

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT JRHALEY MORKERT1 54.62

26.14 28.48

STAD FRCIERRA MCCARTY2 54.83

26.08 28.75

GIG SOMEGAN HANSON3 55.26

26.55 28.71

CENT JRCHELSEA MILLER4 55.61

27.05 28.56

STAD SRRILEY ANDERSON5 56.31

27.31 29.00

CENT SRTATERTOT TUBBERVILLE6 56.37

27.20 29.17

GIG JRJENNA ANDERSON7 56.68

27.60 29.08

GIG SRLEAH SCOTT8 58.11

27.93 30.18

GIG FRPAIGE EVERLING9 58.28

27.55 30.73

NORTH JRBROOKE KUEBLER10 58.58

27.39 31.19

PEN SRGABBI MARTIN11 58.83

28.11 30.72

NORTH JRNICOLE ANDERSON12 58.84

28.07 30.77

PEN SOELLIE HOOD13 59.27

27.77 31.50

TIMB SOREBECCA FALASH14 59.67

27.77 31.90

LINC SRCHESSIE BRIGGS15 1:00.14

27.67 32.47

CENT SRLEAH GEDDES16 1:00.89

28.69 32.20

NORTH FREMMA KUEBLER17 1:01.62

29.67 31.95

PEN SRJOSIE COREY18 1:01.70

28.64 33.06

CAP JRKAT LANE19 1:02.00

29.54 32.46

BONN JRMIKAYLA FASOLI20 1:02.61

29.44 33.17

CAP FRMARY-NATALIE YOUNG21 1:02.94

30.65 32.29
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Preliminaries ...   (#307  Girls 100 Yard Free)

WIL FRANNA MAGNUSSON22 1:03.44

30.36 33.08

TIMB FRHANNAH LEE23 1:03.78

29.83 33.95

LAKES SOKYNDYL EATON--- SCR

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SRMEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN1 5:17.45

28.94 31.14 32.2332.21

32.50 33.03 33.08 32.75

31.61 29.96

BONN SRKAILYN FLEEMAN2 5:19.62

29.07 31.32 32.1331.86

32.34 32.43 32.72 32.98

32.78 31.99

WIL SOKAILYNN DILLON3 5:38.15

29.43 32.46 34.1433.72

34.44 34.72 34.89 34.92

35.18 34.25

GIG JRKATYA ANDREN4 5:41.42

29.44 32.51 34.6034.11

35.13 35.26 35.66 34.94

35.17 34.60

NORTH JRSAMANTHA LEO5 5:42.85

29.70 32.33 34.4633.64

35.25 35.54 36.13 36.28

35.42 34.10

GIG JRJENNA CORAY6 6:00.38

31.24 34.06 35.5334.90

36.63 36.94 37.73 37.82

38.01 37.52

B - Final

GIG JRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN7 5:52.39

30.71 34.48 36.9235.81

35.35 36.33 36.40 36.69

35.72 33.98

GIG FRGILLIAN MILLER8 5:59.50

32.39 35.85 35.9836.43

36.26 37.76 37.96 36.15

36.25 34.47

TIMB SOKAYLEEN RUSSELL9 6:14.47

32.63 36.27 38.0338.03

38.27 38.83 39.29 38.79

39.12 35.21

PEN SOMADYSEN PETERSON10 6:14.82

33.34 36.22 38.2937.40

39.31 38.70 37.96 38.92

38.55 36.13

NORTH JRARYANA MERRITT11 6:18.34

32.43 36.63 39.3738.34

39.07 38.90 38.73 39.65

38.78 36.44

LAKES FRSARA OROHO12 6:20.21

33.18 36.83 39.3038.19

38.81 39.46 39.55 39.12

38.51 37.26

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRMEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN1 5:21.31

29.48 32.23 32.8332.66

32.84 32.29 32.43 32.60

32.74 31.21

BONN SRKAILYN FLEEMAN2 5:29.93

29.46 32.02 33.6333.36

33.43 33.62 33.78 33.83

33.87 32.93

WIL SOKAILYNN DILLON3 5:40.62

30.06 33.12 34.9534.20

34.79 34.81 34.98 34.83

34.78 34.10

GIG JRKATYA ANDREN4 5:41.09

29.87 33.13 34.5934.57

34.84 34.84 35.33 34.76

34.72 34.44

NORTH JRSAMANTHA LEO5 5:42.35

30.50 33.48 34.5733.65

35.42 35.46 35.77 34.92

35.04 33.54

GIG JRJENNA CORAY6 5:58.43

31.56 34.67 36.2435.94

36.02 37.11 38.04 36.02

37.07 35.76

GIG JRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN7 6:03.16

30.61 34.92 37.2037.60

37.35 37.44 37.96 37.40

36.57 36.11

TIMB SOKAYLEEN RUSSELL8 6:13.00

33.68 38.18 37.8839.22

38.07 37.82 38.26 38.03

37.14 34.72

GIG FRGILLIAN MILLER9 6:13.99

33.21 37.00 37.2238.27

37.59 39.29 38.52 39.07

38.28 35.54

NORTH JRARYANA MERRITT10 6:14.30

33.10 36.24 38.2238.22

39.25 38.16 38.30 38.55

40.52 33.74

PEN SOMADYSEN PETERSON11 6:18.07

33.59 36.67 38.4438.59

38.33 39.34 39.69 38.67

38.58 36.17

LAKES FRSARA OROHO12 6:19.54

33.46 36.67 38.5838.36

38.71 39.06 39.57 39.14

39.00 36.99

NORTH SRPAYTON HARN13 6:19.96

32.38 37.42 39.0338.66

39.01 39.39 39.56 39.43

39.09 35.99

CENT SOKYLEE HUTCHINSON14 6:27.17

31.34 34.63 38.9736.83

40.13 39.79 40.85 41.64

42.29 40.70

CAP SOCARLEY JENSEN15 6:28.98

33.86 38.12 5:17.00

CAP JRKADY HAUTALA16 6:38.12

34.03 38.49 41.2741.05

40.98 41.27 40.94 41.76

40.46 37.87

STAD SOSKYLER BOWEN-LAUDENSLAGER17 6:40.16

34.34 38.93 40.8439.36

41.02 42.32 41.65 40.91

42.08 38.71

WIL SOSAVANNAH OLSON18 6:42.52

35.20 39.37 41.0041.10

41.53 41.32 41.47 41.81

40.53 39.19

PEN JRALEXIS SCHROEDER19 6:43.76

34.53 38.06 41.3440.33

41.65 40.72 41.75 42.89

42.76 39.73

STAD JRLAUREN KIM20 6:49.07

33.87 38.27 41.1940.53

41.99 41.99 42.74 44.08

43.12 41.29

LINC FRSARAH BARNHART21 7:03.03

34.80 41.32 43.4643.38

44.37 43.55 44.60 44.58

43.68 39.29

PEN JRHAILEY WALLS22 7:13.87

33.85 38.01 43.3541.49

44.79 46.24 48.44 46.81

1:30.89

STADKATE ADAMS23 7:24.57

35.71 41.49 44.2443.92

45.59 46.76 48.25 47.40

46.83 44.38

NORTH SRHANNA GRANTHAM--- SCR

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CENT1 1:41.29

TAYLOR SIMS JR OLIVIA GIBSON SR

CHELSEA MILLER JR HALEY MORKERT JR

25.70 24.94 25.3125.34

STAD2 1:43.98

ABBY LAVOLD SR MEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN SR

RILEY ANDERSON SR CIERRA MCCARTY FR

27.18 25.81 25.5425.45
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Results
A - Final ...   (#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

CAP3 1:44.30

CYNTHIA CZIKALL SR OLIVIA YOUNG SR

CLARE WIRZBICKI SO CAMDEN MARTIN SO

26.07 25.94 25.8826.41

PEN4 1:45.00

EMMA KEITH SO JOSIE COREY SR

GABBI MARTIN SR LISSA RACETTE SR

25.70 27.22 25.6526.43

GIG5 1:45.24

JENNA ANDERSON JR GRACE MEACHAM FR

PAIGE EVERLING FR MEGAN HANSON SO

26.49 26.59 25.8726.29

NORTH6 1:49.47

NICOLE ANDERSON JR MEGAN LITCHFIELD SO

EMMA KUEBLER FR SAMANTHA LEO JR

27.80 27.34 26.8627.47

B - Final

BONN7 1:53.17

MIKAYLA FASOLI JR BRYNN FEROY JR

SHELBY WELFRINGER JRKAILYN FLEEMAN SR

28.48 29.73 26.6928.27

WIL8 1:53.20

NOELLE BROWN JR THYRA SOKIM FR

ANNA MAGNUSSON FR KAILYNN DILLON SO

28.83 28.36 28.0427.97

LINC9 2:00.92

CHESSIE BRIGGS SR ISABELLE EVERITT SR

SARAH BARNHART FR MARISOL RIVERA SO

27.65 32.38 30.1630.73

LAKES10 2:06.39

KORENNA DIXON SO SARAH EDGECOMB JR

MALI ALVES SO SARA OROHO FR

31.84 29.41 1:05.14

SHEL11 2:12.19

GRACE TONEY SO HANNAH OLIVER SR

EMMA GORDHAM SO CHELSEA THOMPSON SO

33.78 32.31 30.8435.26

MOUNT12 2:15.61

CINDY LAM SR KRISTINE NGUYEN JR

ANNIE TRAN SR DIANA TRAN SR

29.58 33.71 37.4234.90

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT1 1:42.37

TAYLOR SIMS JR OLIVIA GIBSON SR

CHELSEA MILLER JR HALEY MORKERT JR

25.95 25.59 25.0925.74

CAP2 1:43.81

CYNTHIA CZIKALL SR ALEXA NOONEY JR

CAMDEN MARTIN SO OLIVIA YOUNG SR

26.58 25.35 25.4626.42

STAD3 1:44.65

ABBY LAVOLD SR MEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN SR

RILEY ANDERSON SR CIERRA MCCARTY FR

27.13 26.14 25.5025.88

PEN4 1:45.78

EMMA KEITH SO JOSIE COREY SR

GABBI MARTIN SR LISSA RACETTE SR

26.21 27.65 25.6326.29

GIG5 1:47.18

JENNA ANDERSON JR LEAH SCOTT SR

GRACE MEACHAM FR PAIGE EVERLING FR

26.47 26.94 26.5627.21

NORTH6 1:50.66

NICOLE ANDERSON JR MEGAN LITCHFIELD SO

EMMA KUEBLER FR SAMANTHA LEO JR

27.69 27.68 27.0428.25

WIL7 1:54.85

THYRA SOKIM FR NOELLE BROWN JR

ANNA MAGNUSSON FR KAILYNN DILLON SO

29.69 28.53 27.8128.82

BONN8 1:55.06

MIKAYLA FASOLI JR BRYNN FEROY JR

SHELBY WELFRINGER JRKAILYN FLEEMAN SR

28.76 30.70 27.4928.11

LINC9 2:02.28

CHESSIE BRIGGS SR ISABELLE EVERITT SR

SARAH BARNHART FR MARISOL RIVERA SO

27.49 32.78 30.6931.32

LAKES10 2:12.13

KORENNA DIXON SO KATIE NELSON FR

MALI ALVES SO SARA OROHO FR

32.86 35.08 29.6234.57

SHEL11 2:13.05

GRACE TONEY SO HANNAH OLIVER SR

EMMA GORDHAM SO CHELSEA THOMPSON SO

32.00 32.89 34.9033.26

MOUNT12 2:18.69

CINDY LAM SR KRISTINE NGUYEN JR

ANNIE TRAN SR DIANA TRAN SR

30.08 29.44

BETH13 2:23.91

SIERRA MIDDLETON FR MAYA BECK SR

LILLIAN SMITH SO ALEXA MCNABB SR

33.08 35.71 30.0645.06

TIMB--- DQ

REBECCA FALASH SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SO

HANNAH LEE FR CARME GSTOSO JR

27.45 27.77 26.7827.86

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAP SOCAMDEN MARTIN1 59.84

29.12 30.72

CAP JRALEXA NOONEY2 1:00.51

29.22 31.29

CENT SROLIVIA GIBSON3 1:01.01

29.70 31.31

NORTH FRAVERY CAMPBELL4 1:02.83

30.71 32.12

STAD SOSYDNEY BRITTON5 1:04.21

31.37 32.84

GIG SRLEAH SCOTT6 1:05.05

31.43 33.62

B - Final

GIG JRJENNA CORAY7 1:06.31

32.25 34.06

PEN SOELLIE HOOD8 1:06.61

32.10 34.51

GIG JRNINA NEIRA9 1:07.29

32.23 35.06

CENT JRMAGGIE GIBSON10 1:07.33

32.90 34.43

TIMB JRCARME GSTOSO11 1:08.30

33.03 35.27

TIMB SOREBECCA FALASH12 1:08.96

33.29 35.67

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAP SOCAMDEN MARTIN1 1:00.55

29.47 31.08

CAP JRALEXA NOONEY2 1:00.96

29.35 31.61

NORTH FRAVERY CAMPBELL3 1:01.22

29.46 31.76

CENT SROLIVIA GIBSON4 1:02.25

30.09 32.16

STAD SOSYDNEY BRITTON5 1:04.51

31.36 33.15

GIG SRLEAH SCOTT6 1:05.71

32.05 33.66

GIG JRJENNA CORAY7 1:06.70

32.26 34.44

GIG JRNINA NEIRA8 1:07.25

32.14 35.11

CENT JRMAGGIE GIBSON9 1:08.17

33.22 34.95

PEN SOELLIE HOOD10 1:08.37

33.38 34.99

TIMB JRCARME GSTOSO11 1:08.65

32.96 35.69

TIMB SOREBECCA FALASH12 1:09.45

33.88 35.57

GIG JRRHEA BARBOSA13 1:09.48

33.96 35.52

CAP SRCYNTHIA CZIKALL14 1:09.67

33.39 36.28

BONN JRADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON15 1:10.70

34.72 35.98

NORTH SRPAYTON HARN16 1:11.05

34.52 36.53

CAP SRHANNAH HEARD17 1:11.35

33.49 37.86

LAKES JRSARAH EDGECOMB18 1:11.65

34.10 37.55
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Girls 100 Yard Back)

STAD JRMAGGIE SMITH19 1:11.93

35.36 36.57

BONN JRSHELBY WELFRINGER20 1:13.66

34.26 39.40

TIMB FRANASTASIA PARSONS21 1:13.74

35.21 38.53

CENT SRYASMIN ETTOBI22 1:14.08

WIL SOSARAH HENNESY23 1:14.59

36.11 38.48

WIL JRBECCA RENDINA24 1:15.29

35.70 39.59

STAD SRJULES HAGEN25 1:16.10

36.42 39.68

BONN SRMADISON CRINKLAW26 1:16.98

37.29 39.69

TIMB FRHANNAH LEE27 1:19.31

37.48 41.83

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PEN SOEMMA KEITH1 1:10.70

32.37 38.33

CAP JRALEXA NOONEY2 1:11.76

32.86 38.90

PEN FRREINA NAGATA3 1:13.87

34.81 39.06

CAP SROLIVIA YOUNG4 1:14.40

34.31 40.09

GIG SOAUDREY WILLSON5 1:15.00

34.45 40.55

CENT FRALAYNA KISIDAY6 1:15.20

35.16 40.04

B - Final

GIG SOKATIE WARD7 1:16.60

36.06 40.54

GIG JRJAYDEN MOOMAW8 1:18.20

36.97 41.23

GIG JRHADLEY OLSON9 1:18.85

37.00 41.85

NORTH SRMAKAYLA FORTMAN10 1:19.24

38.34 40.90

CENT SOKIRA ASHMORE11 1:19.94

37.37 42.57

CAP SRMAYA INGLIS12 1:23.56

38.28 45.28

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN SOEMMA KEITH1 1:11.88

33.48 38.40

CAP SROLIVIA YOUNG2 1:13.78

34.13 39.65

CAP JRALEXA NOONEY3 1:14.03

33.86 40.17

PEN FRREINA NAGATA4 1:14.19

35.39 38.80

CENT FRALAYNA KISIDAY5 1:14.53

35.22 39.31

GIG SOAUDREY WILLSON6 1:14.82

34.97 39.85

GIG SOKATIE WARD7 1:17.80

36.28 41.52

NORTH SRMAKAYLA FORTMAN8 1:20.17

38.97 41.20

GIG JRHADLEY OLSON9 1:20.56

37.21 43.35

CAP SRMAYA INGLIS10 1:21.74

37.94 43.80

CENT SOKIRA ASHMORE11 1:21.80

38.53 43.27

GIG JRJAYDEN MOOMAW12 1:22.35

40.21 42.14

NORTH FREMMA KUEBLER13 1:23.26

39.30 43.96

PEN FREMMA BEGGERLY14 1:23.61

38.33 45.28

SHEL SRHANNAH OLIVER15 1:24.49

38.46 46.03

PEN SOMIA OLSON16 1:25.18

38.78 46.40

CENT SRLAUREN LABOW17 1:25.42

40.52 44.90

BONN JRBRYNN FEROY18 1:25.52

39.26 46.26

TIMB FRALIVIA BAMBA19 1:29.56

43.72 45.84

WIL FRKAELI TOWNE20 1:30.15

41.86 48.29

BONN JRKYRA CARLSTROM21 1:30.34

42.49 47.85

BETH SRALEXA MCNABB22 1:31.73

42.76 48.97

TIMB SOSAPPHIRE GARIBAY23 1:32.10

44.40 47.70

STAD SRMCKINLEY OLSON24 1:33.98

44.80 49.18

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CENT1 3:40.44

TAYLOR SIMS JR OLIVIA GIBSON SR

TATERTOT TUBBERVILLE SRHALEY MORKERT JR

26.72 54.78 54.8925.85

26.55 55.55 26.19 55.22

GIG2 3:47.15

JENNA ANDERSON JR TATUM BENSON JR

LEAH SCOTT SR MEGAN HANSON SO

27.30 56.93 57.9427.66

27.03 56.84 26.31 55.44

CAP3 3:48.93

CYNTHIA CZIKALL SR OLIVIA YOUNG SR

CAMDEN MARTIN SO ALEXA NOONEY JR

27.23 57.74 59.6728.20

26.14 1:03.78 18.58 47.74

NORTH4 3:49.95

BROOKE KUEBLER JR NICOLE ANDERSON JR

SAMANTHA LEO JR AVERY CAMPBELL FR

26.53 55.87 1:00.4728.59

27.93 58.72 26.36 54.89

PEN5 3:50.49

GABBI MARTIN SR ELLIE HOOD SO

EMMA KEITH SO LISSA RACETTE SR

28.28 59.54 57.7127.03

26.70 57.21 26.68 56.03

TIMB--- DQ

REBECCA FALASH SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SO

HANNAH LEE FR CARME GSTOSO JR

28.18 1:00.11 1:02.0429.38

28.90 1:04.55 27.21 58.62

B - Final

STAD7 4:05.22

SKYLER BOWEN-LAUDENSLAGER SOEMILY FELICIANO SO

SYDNEY BRITTON SO MEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN SR

30.83 1:05.71 1:02.8629.53

28.33 59.57 13.59 57.08

BONN8 4:13.36

MIKAYLA FASOLI JR MADISON CRINKLAW SR

SHELBY WELFRINGER JRKAILYN FLEEMAN SR

29.84 1:04.06 1:04.8830.56

29.66 1:04.19 13.11 1:00.23

WIL9 4:21.64

TAYLEE THAIN JR SAVANNAH OLSON SO

OLIVIA ROSS SR BECCA RENDINA JR

31.58 1:08.50 1:04.0213.09

30.28 1:05.02 29.66 1:04.10

LINC10 4:37.24

CHESSIE BRIGGS SR SARAH BARNHART FR

ISABELLE EVERITT SR MARISOL RIVERA SO

28.61 1:01.32 1:15.4834.01

32.14 1:14.51 29.05 1:05.93

LAKES11 4:47.78

KATIE NELSON FR SARAH EDGECOMB JR

KORENNA DIXON SO SARA OROHO FR

33.43 1:12.29 1:09.4231.09

36.99 1:18.01 31.86 1:08.06

SHEL12 5:15.15

GRACE TONEY SO HANNAH OLIVER SR

EMMA GORDHAM SO ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO FR

35.88 1:20.32 34.8412.54

39.37 1:54.80 1:25.19
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#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT1 3:46.57

TAYLOR SIMS JR OLIVIA GIBSON SR

TATERTOT TUBBERVILLE SRHALEY MORKERT JR

27.62 56.07 56.1626.77

26.94 57.67 26.48 56.67

NORTH2 3:49.27

BROOKE KUEBLER JR NICOLE ANDERSON JR

SAMANTHA LEO JR AVERY CAMPBELL FR

26.36 55.88 28.2712.85

31.03 59.16 29.94 1:25.96

GIG3 3:50.18

JENNA ANDERSON JR TATUM BENSON JR

KATYA ANDREN JR LEAH SCOTT SR

27.45 57.05 27.8412.66

30.11 57.33 30.92 1:27.96

PEN4 3:54.43

LISSA RACETTE SR JOSIE COREY SR

EMMA KEITH SO GABBI MARTIN SR

28.21 59.43 1:01.5428.30

26.78 56.95 26.57 56.51

CAP5 3:58.42

CYNTHIA CZIKALL SR OLIVIA YOUNG SR

DOTTY COLEMAN FR CAMDEN MARTIN SO

27.92 59.50 1:00.6128.42

29.24 1:01.64 27.03 56.67

TIMB6 4:02.87

REBECCA FALASH SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SO

HANNAH LEE FR CARME GSTOSO JR

28.35 1:00.08 1:00.6728.30

30.06 1:03.21 27.76 58.91

STAD7 4:08.32

SKYLER BOWEN-LAUDENSLAGER SOEMILY FELICIANO SO

SYDNEY BRITTON SO MEGHANN MCLAUGHLIN SR

31.91 1:07.02 1:02.7330.08

29.34 1:01.18 27.33 57.39

BONN8 4:16.78

MIKAYLA FASOLI JR MADISON CRINKLAW SR

SHELBY WELFRINGER JRKAILYN FLEEMAN SR

30.34 1:04.81 31.8813.08

35.05 1:04.85 34.60 1:35.24

WIL9 4:25.30

TAYLEE THAIN JR SAVANNAH OLSON SO

OLIVIA ROSS SR BECCA RENDINA JR

31.59 1:14.55 59.1625.43

30.67 1:07.30 22.94 1:04.29

LINC10 4:41.79

CHESSIE BRIGGS SR SARAH BARNHART FR

ISABELLE EVERITT SR MARISOL RIVERA SO

28.22 1:00.37 1:16.4334.98

34.14 1:14.17 34.19 1:10.82

LAKES11 4:46.37

KATIE NELSON FR SARAH EDGECOMB JR

KORENNA DIXON SO SARA OROHO FR

37.25 1:17.78 1:08.6531.46

33.91 39.04 1:46.03

SHEL12 5:16.54

GRACE TONEY SO HANNAH OLIVER SR

EMMA GORDHAM SO ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO FR

34.33 1:16.32 36.1013.62

39.27 1:14.61 41.39 2:09.51

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Gig Harbor High School 304

2. Central Kitsap High School 237

3. Stadium High School 192

4. Capital High School 155

5. Peninsula High School 145

6. North Thurston High School 142

7. Wilson High School 65

8. Bonney Lake High School 63

9. Timberline High School 19

9. Lakes High School 19

11. Lincoln High School 16

12. Shelton High School 12

13. Mount Tahoma High School 6


